AVID Center

AVID°

Products and Services 2021-22 Quote/Order

Quote/Order #: Q-80612

Client: Perris Union High School District

Address: 155 E 4th St Perris, CA 92570 **AVID Center Representative: Katheryn Ramirez**

Phone: (858) 380-4784 Email: karamirez@avid.org

Effective Date: July 01, 2021 Expiration Date: June 30, 2022

Heritage High School					
QTY	PRODUCT NAME	UNIT PRICE	DISCOUNT	EXTENDED PRICE	
1	AVID Membership Fees Secondary	\$4,099.00	\$1,370.00	\$2,729.00	
1	AVID Weekly Secondary	\$595.00	\$580.00	\$0.00	
	\$2,729.00				

Liberty High School					
QTY	PRODUCT NAME	UNIT PRICE	DISCOUNT	EXTENDED PRICE	
1	AVID Membership Fees Secondary	\$4,099.00	\$1,370.00	\$2,729.00	
1	AVID Secondary Library Package	\$4,590.00	\$0.00	\$4,590.00	
1	Shipping & Handling	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$150.00	
1	Secondary Digital Library Set - 8 Licenses	\$750.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
1	AVID Weekly Secondary	\$595.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
8	AVID Summer Institute or DigitalXP Registration Fee	\$925.00	\$600.00	\$6,800.00	
	Liberty High School SUBTOTAL:				

Paloma Valley High School					
QTY	PRODUCT NAME	UNIT PRICE	DISCOUNT	EXTENDED PRICE	
1	AVID Membership Fees Secondary	\$4,099.00	\$1,370.00	\$2,729.00	
1	AVID Weekly Secondary	\$595.00	\$0.00	\$580.00	
	\$3,309.00				

Perris High School				
QTY	PRODUCT NAME	UNIT PRICE	DISCOUNT	EXTENDED PRICE
1	AVID Membership Fees Secondary	\$4,099.00	\$1,370.00	\$2,729.00

1 AVID Weekly Secondary	\$595.00	\$0.00	\$580.00
	Perris High School SUBTOTAL:		\$3,309.00

Pinacate Middle School					
QTY	PRODUCT NAME	UNIT PRICE	DISCOUNT	EXTENDED PRICE	
1	AVID Membership Fees Secondary	\$4,099.00	\$1,370.00	\$2,729.00	
1	AVID Weekly Secondary	\$595.00	\$0.00	\$580.00	
1	AVID EXCEL Benefit Package	\$995.00	\$0.00	\$995.00	
Pinacate Middle School SUBTOTAL:				\$4,304.00	

TOTAL: \$27,920.00

plus all applicable taxes

Additional Comments:

N/A

This AVID Center Products and Services Quote/Order is a Subsequent Quote/Order as defined in the General Terms and Conditions previously agreed to by AVID Center and the "Client" identified above. This Quote/Order, together with the General Terms and Conditions, supersedes all previous Quote/Orders and constitutes a binding agreement between AVID Center and Client with respect to the AVID Products and Services specified above. Descriptions and requirements for AVID Products and Services can be found at https://www.avid.org/Page/3290. Certain AVID Products and Services may be cancelled by Client as set forth in AVID Center's Rest Assured Policy, which may be viewed at https://www.avid.org/rest-assured-policy. No payment is due at the time of execution of this Quote/Order, notwithstanding anything to the contrary in the General Terms and Conditions. Payment will be due within thirty (30) days following receipt of AVID Center's invoice related to this Quote/Order. Each party has caused this Quote/Order to be signed by its duly authorized representative. The terms of this Quote/Order will control in the event of a conflict with any terms or conditions set forth in any purchase order or other document or communication from Client and any such terms and conditions are hereby rejected by AVID Center and of no effect.

AVID Center, a California Non-Profit Corporation 501(c)(3)		Perris Union High School District			
Ву:		Ву:			
Print Name:		Print Name:			
Title:		Title:			
Date:	-	Date:			
Email:	contracts@avid.org	Email:	dawn.bray@puhsd.org		
	AVID Center 9797 Aero Drive, Suite 100 San Diego, CA 92123 Employer ID # 33-0522594				